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Inter College Swimming Championships 2018
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wifkNo. 92 ZF  4x200m TU—UL— RE: 14 B &G0k 7:48.96
ZELEk 8:01.38
gtz #1/K  F—L% E—ikE k& EIkE E0UKE

m B EE 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m

1 1/5 #H=E)K BEMEF (2:02.39) AEE B (2:01.71) EB #F (2:00.29) FA HE (2:01.17)
FHER (KF) 59.21 2:02.39 3:01.80 4:04.10 5:02.08 6:04.39 7:03.11 8:05.56

2 1/4 BAZKBX EB&N & (1:59.67) #ull EFE  (2:00.71) FHih @ik (2:02.68) £€F EFE (2:03.42)
FHEE (KF) 58.55 1:59.67 2:58.17 4:00.38 4:59.26 6:03.06 7:03.24 8:06.48

3 1/ 1 HEX BHH#H B# (1:59.48) B (A= (2:0255) AKX EfF (2:02.52) EAHEE (2:03.77)
FHEER (KF) 57.98 1:59.48 2:59.40 4:02.03 4:59.85 6:04.55 7:04.77 8:08.32

4 1/ 2 sEZ%XK | 2 (2:01.66) EEEEY  (2:01.63) IAEEF (2:03.82) mlF BHE (2:02.07)
HEE  (KF) 58.65 2:01.66 3:00.79 4:03.29 5:03.55 6:07.11 7:06.41 8:09.18

5 1/6 HAX Bk 187y (2:00.98) HH BE (2:00.76) IUARKHEE (2:03.06) RAJIRE (2:04.77)
FER (KF) 59.58 2:00.98 2:58.91 4:01.74 4:59.66 6:04.80 7:05.80 8:09.57

6 1/3 ZEEX g EfE (2:01.69) LH EiE (2:00.89) THFHE (2:03.16) K& M (2:03.84)
FHEER (KFH) 59.17 2:01.69 3:00.76 4:02.58 5:01.64 6:05.74 7:05.40 8:09.58

7 1/ 1 SEX BA W (2:02.07) A EBE#k (2:03.47) FH X7 (2:04.19) HEPYF (2:05.12)
FHER (KF) 59.54 2:02.07 3:02.48 4:0554 50569 6:09.73 7:09.93 8:14.85

8 1/8 HEAKX N B (2:04.75) O BEZE  (2:06.07) BH FHE (2:04.24) BE FliE (2:06.58)
FHEER (KFH) 1:00.36 2:04.75 3:06.76 4:10.82 5:11.58 6:15.06 7:16.74 8:21.64
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